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06 Series Stacking Type Port P Check Valves

Nomenclature

MC-06P

MC - 06  -  - 10
1 2 3 4 5

Model No.  
(Applicable fluids: petroleum-based hydraulic oil)
MC: Modular stacking type check valve

Nominal diameter
06: ¾

Control port
P: Port P
T: Port T

Cracking pressure code
05: 0.05 MPa {0.5 kgf/cm2}
45: 0.45 MPa {4.5 kgf/cm2} (Applicable only to control port code P)

Design No.  
(The design No. is subject to change)

Specifications

Model code Maximum operating pressure  
MPa {kgf/cm2}

Maximum flow rate  
L/min

Check valve
Cracking pressure  

MPa {kgf/cm2}

Mass 
kg

MC-06-05-11
21 {210} 120

0.05 {0.5}
10.5

MC-06-45-11 0.45 {4.5}
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Pressure drop characteristics
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Performance curves (viscosity: 32 mm2/s {cSt})
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JIS graphic symbols for hydraulic system
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External dimension diagram

Sectional structural diagram

MC-06

MC-06P

2-φ7, depth 7

112.7
94.5

4.
7

17
.4

19

74
.6

92 11
673

17.5

11.9

29.4

53.2
77
100.8

130.2

154

6-φ13.5 through hole

A BX

T P Y

88
.9

2-
62-φ62-φ24

4-φ34

K

K

Section K-K1

2365 4

9

8 7

Section L-L

1

3
7

8

5 6 4 2

L

L

9

MC-06T

Sealing part table
Part No. Name Quantity Part specifications

8 O-ring 4 JIS B 2401 1BP28

9 O-ring 2 JIS B 2401 1BP20




